
NWohnPark Dangelbachmatte, Malters

Geschoss : Erdgeschoss
Massstab: 1:100

Situationsplan Schematische Darstellung

Wohnungsnummer B.0.1
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9.2 m2
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 12.5 m2
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5.0 m2
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 16.2 m2
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3.1 m2

Garten
9.4 m2

B.0.1. - 4.5 Zimmer
Wohnfläche

Sitzplatz

Garten

114.6000

22.1000

18.6000

verschiebbare Elemente

Kellerfläche                7.4

m2

m2

m2

m2


	B.0.1 4.5 Zi. WHG

